Trend of monthly disposal of Complaints

Carry forward from

S.No Month previous month Received @ Resolved Pending
1 Nov 24 0] 0] 0] 0
2 Dec 24 0] 0] 0] 0]
3 Jan 25 0] 1 1 (o)
4 Feb 25 (0] (0] 0] 0]
5 Mar 25 o 1 o 1
6 April 25 0] 0] 0] 0]
7 May 25 0] 0] 0] 0]
8 June 25 0 0 0 0
9 July 25 0] 0] 0] 0]

10 Aug 25 0] 0] 0] 0
11 Sept 25 0] 0] 0] 0]
12 Oct 25 0] 1 0] 1
13 Nov 25 1 o o o

Trend of Annual disposal of complaints



SRNO

YEAR

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

2024-2025

2025-2026

Carried
forward from
previous year

0

0

Received

Resolved

Pending



