

Trend of monthly disposal of Complaints

S.No	Month	Carry forward from previous month	Received	Resolved	Pending
1	Nov 24	0	0	0	0
2	Dec 24	0	0	0	0
3	Jan 25	0	1	1	0
4	Feb 25	0	0	0	0
5	Mar 25	0	1	0	1
6	April 25	0	0	0	0
7	May 25	0	0	0	0
8	June 25	0	0	0	0
9	July 25	0	0	0	0
10	Aug 25	0	0	0	0
11	Sept 25	0	0	0	0
12	Oct 25	0	1	0	1
13	Nov 25	1	0	0	0

Trend of Annual disposal of complaints

SR NO	YEAR	Carried forward from previous year	Received	Resolved	Pending
1	2021-2022	0	0	0	0
2	2022-2023	0	0	0	0
3	2023-2024	0	0	0	0
4	2024-2025	0	9	9	0
5	2025-2026	0	1	1	0